
HOTEL
DEPARTURE

SLOT 1
DEPARTURE

SLOT 2

Masseria Torre Coccaro

Masseria Torre Maizza

Masseria Marzalossa

Masseria San Domenico

Masseria Sottomasi

Hotel Bianco Riccio

Borgo Egnazia

Masseria San Francesco

8.15am

8.15am

8.15am

8.15am

8.15am

-

8.15am

-

8.40am

8.40am

8.40am

8.40am

8.40am

-

8.40am

-

HOTEL
DEPARTURE

SLOT 1
DEPARTURE

SLOT 2

Masseria Torre Coccaro

Masseria Torre Maizza

Masseria Marzalossa

Masseria San Domenico

Masseria Sottomasi

Hotel Bianco Riccio

Borgo Egnazia

Masseria San Francesco

10am

10am

10am

10am

10am

10am

10am

10am

11am

11am

11am

11am

11am

11am

11am

11am

HOTEL
DEPARTURE

SLOT 1
DEPARTURE

SLOT 2

Masseria Torre Coccaro

Masseria Torre Maizza

Masseria Marzalossa

Masseria San Domenico

Masseria Sottomasi

Hotel Bianco Riccio

Borgo Egnazia

Masseria San Francesco

-

7.20pm

7.15pm

7.15pm

7.15pm

7.15pm

7.15pm

7.15pm

-

7.30pm

-

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.35pm

Shuttle service
May 24th - Friday evening

Transfers to Masseria Torre Coccaro

May 25th - Saturday morning - Golfing

Transfers to San Domenico Golf

May 25th - Saturday morning - Beach

Transfers to Lido Bambù Beach Club

Please be on time to avoid waiting times for the other guests.



Masseria Torre Maizza 7.15pm 7.25pm 7.25pm

HOTEL
DEPARTURE

SLOT 1
DEPARTURE

SLOT 2

Masseria Torre Coccaro

Masseria Torre Maizza

Masseria Marzalossa

Masseria San Domenico

Masseria Sottomasi

Hotel Bianco Riccio

Borgo Egnazia

Masseria San Francesco

6.50pm

6.50pm

6.50pm

7pm

7pm

6.55pm

6.55pm

6.40pm

-

7.15pm

-

-

-

7.15pm

7.15pm

7.15pm

HOTEL
DEPARTURE

SLOT

Masseria Torre Coccaro

Masseria Torre Maizza*

Masseria Marzalossa

Masseria San Domenico

Masseria Sottomasi

Hotel Bianco Riccio

Borgo Egnazia

Masseria San Francesco

11.50am

11.50am

11.40am

12.00pm

11.50am

11.50am

11.50am

11.50am

May 25th - Saturday afternoon

Transfers back to the hotels

May 25th - Saturday evening

Transfers to Le Palme Beach Club

May 26th - Sunday lunchtime

Transfers to Torre Coccaro Beach Club

Please be on time to avoid waiting times for the other guests.

HOTEL
DEPARTURE

SLOT 1
DEPARTURE

SLOT 2

Masseria Torre Coccaro

Masseria Torre Maizza

Masseria Marzalossa

Masseria San Domenico

Masseria Sottomasi

Hotel Bianco Riccio

Borgo Egnazia

Masseria San Francesco

3pm

3pm

3pm

3pm

3pm

3pm

3pm

3pm

4pm

4pm

4pm

4pm

4pm

4pm

4pm

4pm

DEPARTURE
SLOT 3

4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

Shuttle service

* Shuttle to Masseria Torre Coccaro, where you switch to a bigger bus. 


